

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET**  
**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY**  
**CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**  
**CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.54 OF 2019**

-----  
Office Notes, Office  
memorandum of Coram,  
appearance, Court's  
orders or directions &  
Registrar's orders.

Court's or  
Judge's orders.

---

Mr. Aditya Shiradkar I/b Mr. Vishal Shriyan for  
applicants.

**CORAM : K.K. TATED, J.**  
**DATE : 28 FEBRUARY 2019.**

**P.C. :-** \_\_\_\_\_

. Learned Counsel for applicants filed praecipe for fixing early date of hearing. He submits that this Court by order dated 06.02.2019 adjourned the matter for hearing on 14.02.2019. On that date, this Court was not available. Considering these facts, registry is directed to place this matter on board on 22.03.2019.

2. Advocate for petitioner is directed to inform the other side in writing about the next date.

**(K.K. TATED, J.)**